V7-T4-34 Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—December 2015 www.eaton.com
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Number
Catalog
Number
4 MB
Integrated web server
<0.025 ms ✓ 1 1, RS-232 ✓ 1 134238 XC-CPU202-EC4M-XV
XC202
Description
Pkg.
Qty.
Style
Number
Catalog
Number
8 inputs, 24 Vdc 1 257891 XIOC-8DI
16 inputs, 24 Vdc 1 257892 XIOC-16DI
32 inputs, 24 Vdc 1 267411 XIOC-32DI
8 outputs, 24 Vdc, 0.3A 1 257894 XIOC-8DO
16 outputs, 24 Vdc, 0.3A 1 257896 XIOC-16DO
16 outputs, 24 Vdc, 0.8A, short-circuit protected 1 257895 XIOC-16DO-S
16 terminals, 4 inputs, 12 configurable as inputs/outputs, 24 Vdc—outputs 0.5A 1 262322 XIOC-16DX
32 outputs, 24 Vdc, 0.2A 1 267413 XIOC-32DO
12 relay outputs, isolated 1 257897 XIOC-12DO-R
XIOC—Digital
V7-T4-48 Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—December 2015 www.eaton.com
4
4